AGRICULTURE PRODUCT LIST July 2023

Clearance Items

Company

Agro Research

Thyme Guard

Direct ship only (after current stock sold)

Weed Slayer KITT

Direct ship only (after current stock sold)

Albion
N-P-K Liquid (not organic)

Direct ship only (after current stock sold)

Brandt/Monterey

CMR Adjuvant Cottonseed Oil

Discontinued by manufacturer

Ag Aide

Direct ship only (after current stock sold)

Certis
Carb-O-Nator

Discontinued by manufacturer

GemStar LC

Quarts discontinued by manufacturer

MeloCon LC

Overstock

Direct ship only — case minimum
(after current stock sold)

Diamond K

Aqua Drive
Direct ship only (after current stock sold)

DPH Biologicals

Pillar Liquid Micronutrient
Direct ship only (after current stock sold)

Continued on next page

Prices Subject to Change - All Orders Subject to Shipping Charges

Pkg Size

1 gal jug

2.5 gal jug

2 qtKITT
2 gal KITT

5gal KITT

2.5 gal jug

2.5 gal jug

1 gal jug

51b bag

1qtjug

35 oz. jug

2.5 gal jug

275 gal tote

Qty
Available

12 gal

5 gal

9KITTS
4 KITTS

14 KITTS

20 gal

5 gal

25 gal

60 Ib

25 qt

11 jugs

105 gal

275 gal

List Price

$112.00

$108.00

$65.00
$105.00

$100.00

$41.00

$16.00

$115.00

$10.00

$70.00

$305.00

$43.50

$7.50

Clearance
Price

$80.00

$80.00

$40.00
$75.00

$65.00

$20.00

$5.00

$75.00

$5.00

$40.00

$250.00

$30.00

$2.50

Unit

/gal

/gal

qt
/gal

/gal

/gal

/gal

/gal

/b

qt

liug

/gal

/gal

Earthwise Organics, Inc. HQ  P.O. Box 176

La Ward, Texas 77970

call 956.207.0500 for latest quote




AGRICULTURE PRODUCT LIST July 2023

Clearance Items

Company

International Sulfur

Yellow Jacket Flowable Sulfur

Direct ship only (after current stock sold)

JH Biotech
Fosphite

Direct ship only (after current stock sold)
Pest Out

1 gal jugs discontinued by manufacturer

10 qts available at 1 gallon clearance price

Natural Resources Group

Power K Humic Acid
Direct ship only (after current stock sold)
Sipcam Advan

Cocoon
Direct ship only (after current stock sold)
Terramera

Neem Oil

Product out of date
No longer working with this manufacturer

Valent

Dipel
1 1b pkg no longer offered
(after current stock sold)

Pyganic 1.4%

Overstock — clearance price on current stock

Prices Subject to Change - All Orders Subject to Shipping Charges

Pkg Size

2.5 gal jug

1 gal jug

2.5 gal jug

1 gal jug

1 qtjug

25 Ib bucket

25 1b bag

55 gal drum

1 1b pkg

1 gal

Qty

Available

15 gal

6 gal

20 gal

9 gal

10 gt

125 b

900 Ib

110 gal

20 pkg

12 gal

List Price

$14.50

$30.00

$30.00

$70.00

$26.00

$8.00

$1.20

$32.00

$18.75

$192.00

Clearance
Price

$6.00

$15.00

$15.00

$60.00

$15.00

$6.50

$0.75

$6.00

$15.00

$170.00

Unit

/gal

/gal

/gal

/gal

qt

/b

/b

/gal

/b

/gal

Earthwise Organics, Inc. HQ  P.O. Box 176

La Ward, Texas 77970

call 956.207.0500 for latest quote
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