Clearance Items

Company	Pkg Size	Qty Available	List Price	Clearance Price	Unit
Agro Research					
Thyme Guard Direct ship only (after current stock sold)	1 gal jug	12 gal	\$112.00	\$80.00	/gal
	2.5 gal jug	5 gal	\$108.00	\$80.00	/gal
Weed Slayer KITT Direct ship only (after current stock sold)	2 qt KITT	9 KITTS	\$65.00	\$40.00	/qt
	2 gal KITT	4 KITTS	\$105.00	\$75.00	/gal
	5 gal KITT	14 KITTS	\$100.00	\$65.00	/gal
Albion N-P-K Liquid (not organic) Direct ship only (after current stock sold)	2.5 gal jug	20 gal	\$41.00	\$20.00	/gal
Brandt/Monterey					
CMR Adjuvant Cottonseed Oil Discontinued by manufacturer	2.5 gal jug	5 gal	\$16.00	\$5.00	/gal
Ag Aide Direct ship only (after current stock sold)	1 gal jug	25 gal	\$115.00	\$75.00	/gal
<i>Certis</i> Carb-O-Nator <i>Discontinued by manufacturer</i>	5 lb bag	60 lb	\$10.00	\$5.00	/lb
GemStar LC Quarts discontinued by manufacturer	1 qt jug	25 qt	\$70.00	\$40.00	/qt
MeloCon LC Overstock Direct ship only – case minimum (after current stock sold)	35 oz. jug	11 jugs	\$305.00	\$250.00	/jug
Diamond K					
Aqua Drive Direct ship only (after current stock sold)	2.5 gal jug	105 gal	\$43.50	\$30.00	/gal
DPH Biologicals					
Pillar Liquid Micronutrient Direct ship only (after current stock sold)	275 gal tote	275 gal	\$7.50	\$2.50	/gal
Continued on next page					

Clearance Items

Company	Pkg Size	Qty Available	List Price	Clearance Price	Unit
International Sulfur					
Yellow Jacket Flowable Sulfur Direct ship only (after current stock sold)	2.5 gal jug	15 gal	\$14.50	\$6.00	/gal
JH Biotech					
Fosphite Direct ship only (after current stock sold)	1 gal jug	6 gal	\$30.00	\$15.00	/gal
	2.5 gal jug	20 gal	\$30.00	\$15.00	/gal
Pest Out 1 gal jugs discontinued by manufacturer	1 gal jug	9 gal	\$70.00	\$60.00	/gal
10 qts available at 1 gallon clearance price	1 qt jug	10 qt	\$26.00	\$15.00	/qt
Natural Resources Group					
Power K Humic Acid Direct ship only (after current stock sold)	25 lb bucket	125 lb	\$8.00	\$6.50	/lb
Sipcam Advan					
Cocoon Direct ship only (after current stock sold)	25 lb bag	900 lb	\$1.20	\$0.75	/lb
Terramera					
Neem Oil Product out of date No longer working with this manufacturer	55 gal drum	110 gal	\$32.00	\$6.00	/gal
Valent					
Dipel 1 Ib pkg no longer offered (after current stock sold)	1 lb pkg	20 pkg	\$18.75	\$15.00	/lb
Pyganic 1.4% Overstock – clearance price on current stock	1 gal	12 gal	\$192.00	\$170.00	/gal